
October 10, 1949 

CASH HIGHWAY FUND ST (Continued) 

-10 

338 Thomas Hardware Co. Materials $ 15.15, 
37? Thomas Hardware Co. Materials 2.00 

340 O. G Auto Top Shop Supplics 20.00 

341 W. L. Walker Co. Supplies 1.25 

342 Earl Vincent Co. Supplies 6.50 
343. Tulsa Auto Parts Supplies 105.18 
34, Tulsa Auto Parts Supplies 230.02 

345 Harris Lbr. Go. Supplies 1.25 

346 Herd Equip. Co. Materials 211.91 

347 Fred Jones, Ford Dealer Supplics 13251 
348 Herd Equip. Oo. Supplies 23.37 
34g: Fred Jones, Ford Dealer Supplies 26, 3 
350 Fred Jones, Ford Dealer Supplies 4,51 

351 Sheffield Auto Supply Supplies 2.43 
352 Henshaw Lbr. Go. Supplies 3.02 

353 Henshaw Lbr. Oo. Supplies- 26.73 
3545 Public Service Co. of Okla, Service 23.85 

355 Jay Smith Plumbing Oo. Supplies 6350 
356 Rudys Shade Shop Materials 101.75 

357 Turco Products, Inc. Supplies 67.50 
358 J. F. Keith Materials — 42.75 

DRAINABE DISTRICT #13 

23 Rozen Pipe, Metal & Junk Co. Supplies 540 
24 The Automotive, Inc. Supplies 57.24 

Bruce Service Station Supplies 2.40 
26 Chandler Materials Co. Pipe 19.60 
27 Okla. Oxygen Co. Supplies 16.40 

-SEPARATE SCHOOL ACOT. #8 

8 General Tires, Inc. Transportation 264,66 
9 John Marlar Service Station Prestone 36.00 

Parrish & Clark Supplies 258.57 

the Co. Attorney may have more time to devote to the matter. 

approved, 

-replacing F. 0. Freeman who has resigned. 

- approved. 

A motion was made byCom. Bailey, seconded by Gom.Couch that the action on 

-bids received be deferred for two weeks, until October 2h, 1949 so that the Board and 

Motion carried. 

A motion was made by Com. Bailey, seconded by Com, Couch that the matter on 

-District #13 be deferred on the recommendation of the Attorney for District #13.Motion carried 

A motion wag made by Com. Bailey, seconded by Com. Couch that the Election 

_ expense for the Special Election held September 27 in the amount of $5,219.42 be 
\ 

Motion carried. 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch that Claim 

#20815 be allowed for $146.94, disallowing $31.81 as the account had insufficient funds. 
-Motion carried. ,; 

Motion made by Oommissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch approving 

_ the appointment of Fred A. Cutburth in the " Real Estate Survey" at a salary of $200.00, 
. 7 

Motion carried. 

The Board advised the Secretary to. fille the request submitted by Judge Marks 

- §B3, Crippled Children until such time as the Auditor could take up the Supplemental 

- Requests. 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch that both 

- papers submitted by Water District #14 ba filed for future consideration, Motion carried. 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch that the 
1949 

- Report submitted by the Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas for the month of September, be 

Motion carried. 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch that the


